
 

 

 

 

2025-2026 

East Pasco Teen Court Schedule/First Priority Schools 

 

Teen Court always starts at 5:00 pm and is located at: 

The Robert D. Sumner Judicial Center 

38053 Live Oak Ave. 

Dade City, FL 33523 
 

Date            First Priority Schools   

  
 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025                       Teen Court Training Night 

 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025                        Pasco, ZHS 

  

Tuesday, October 21, 2025                              Cypress, Wiregrass  

 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025                       Pinecrest, WCHS 

 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025                                     Land O Lakes, Kirkland Ranch 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025                              Homeschools/FLVS 

 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025                       Pasco, ZHS 

 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026                              Cypress, Wiregrass  

 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026                       Pinecrest, WCHS 

 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026                                       Land O Lakes, Kirkland Ranch 

  

Tuesday, February 24, 2026                               Homeschools/FLVS 

 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026                        Pasco, ZHS 

 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026                                            Cypress, Wiregrass  

 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026                        Pinecrest, WCHS 

 

Tuesday, April, 28, 2026                                              Land O Lakes, Kirkland Ranch, Homeschools 

 

 

 


